
Модульное тепловое оборудование thermaline Modular 90

Сквозные электрические тепловые шкафы, жарочные 
шкафы Electrolux Professional
Технические характеристики

Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72  
Астана   (7172)727-132  
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04  
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60  
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64  
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52  
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31  
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48  
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59  
Воронеж   (473)204-51-73  
Екатеринбург   (343)384-55-89 
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06

Ижевск   (3412)26-03-58  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань   (843)206-01-48  
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Калуга   (4842)92-23-67  
Кемерово   (3842)65-04-62  
Киров   (8332)68-02-04  
Краснодар   (861)203-40-90  
Красноярск   (391)204-63-61  
Курск   (4712)77-13-04  
Липецк   (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск   (3519)55-03-13  
Москва   (495)268-04-70  
Мурманск   (8152)59-64-93  
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород  (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк  (3843)20-46-81  
Новосибирск   (383)227-86-73  
Омск   (3812)21-46-40  
Орел   (4862)44-53-42  
Оренбург   (3532)37-68-04  
Пенза   (8412)22-31-16

Сургут   (3462)77-98-35 
Тверь   (4822)63-31-35  
Томск   (3822)98-41-53  
Тула   (4872)74-02-29  
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18  
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59 
Уфа   (347)229-48-12    
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04 
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61 
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93      

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70

Пермь   (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15  
Рязань   (4912)46-61-64   
Самара  (846)206-03-16  
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40  
Саратов   (845)249-38-78  
Севастополь   (8692)22-31-93  
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56  
Смоленск   (4812)29-41-54  
Сочи   (862)225-72-31  
Ставрополь   (8652)20-65-13  
Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
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   589491    589492    589493    589494

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
550

600
900
550

800
900
550

1000
900
550

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 2-side 2-side 2-side 2-side

Doors 2 2 4 4

Electric Passthrough Warming Cabinet Bases - H 550

   589487    589488    589489    589490

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
550

600
900
550

800
900
550

1000
900
550

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 1-side 1-side

Doors 1 1 2 2

Electric Warming Cabinet Bases - H 550

   589483    589484    589485    589486

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
450

600
900
450

800
900
450

1000
900
450

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 2-side 2-side 2-side 2-side

Doors 2 2 4 4

Electric Passthrough Warming Cabinet Bases - H 450

   589479    589480    589481    589482

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
450

600
900
450

800
900
450

1000
900
450

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 1-side 1-side

Doors 1 1 2 2

Electric Warming Cabinet Bases - H 450

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units



   589609    589610    589611    589612

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
450

1000
900
450

1000
900
550

1000
900
550

Electric Power - kW 5 5 5 5

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 1-side 1-side

Passthrough oven • •

Electric Static Oven Base

   589467

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
900
450

Electric Power - kW 4.35

Electrical connection 230V 1N
50Hz

Operating side 1-side

2 Drawers •

Holding Cabinet Base (GN Conform) - H 450

   589677    589678    589679

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
550

1200
900
550

2000
900
550

Electric Power - kW 0.67 0.76 1.26

Electrical connection 230V 1N   
50Hz

230V 1N   
50Hz

230V 1N   
50Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 1-side

Refrigerated Bases

   589469

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
900
550

Electric Power - kW 4.35

Electrical connection 230V 1N   
50Hz

Operating side 1-side

2 Drawers •

Holding Cabinet Base (GN Conform) - H 550

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units
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